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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branéhtinnquadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accqmp}ish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, If data ig entered on Form 114 B from Form. 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-4, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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1st Ind. WW AI/1-206
War Department, A.G.0., April 10, 1928, To: The Quartermaster General.

l, The records of this office show that Louls W. Anderton, A.3.#1522688,
gave his residence as VWampum, Pennsylvania, at time of enlistment.

2. The correct date of death is September 29, 1918.

1

By order of the Segretary of Wag:

W‘ Adjutant General.

A



©3—T752

) WAR DEPARTMENT.
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WH=-1g=-1-217

- -

IN REPLY A WASHINGTON
REFER TO

AG 201 Anderton, Louis W. (WW)

SUBJECT:  Date of death April 11, 1928

To: 1mhe Quartermaster General,

Washington, D. C.

An investigation recently completed by this office in the case of
Louis W. Anderton, Army serial number 1,522,688, Private lst class,
ﬁ%ﬁiﬁﬁ?‘!?'IIﬁ?ﬁ-iﬁ¥antry, who was reported to have died October 1,
1918, from wounds received in action, shows that the report is

ofroneous and that this soldier died September 29, 1918, of wounds.
received in action.

REAV)

J/‘ o By ord#f~of the Secretary of War:

L ¥
B %%n\wal.



WH-1g-1-21"
AG 201 Anderton, Louis W. (WW)

| Date of death April 11, 1928

The Quartermagter Gemeral,

_washington, Ds Ce

. An-investigation recently completed by this office in the oage of
Louls W. Anderton, Army sarial number 1,522,688, Private lst elass,
Company L, i46th Infuntry, who was réported to have dled Qctober 1,
1516, from wounis recslved in action, shows that the réport is -
‘erroieous and that thls soldier died September 29, 1918, of wounds
rogeived in action. ‘ i Fhis

)

By order of the Seoretary of Wars

' . U, Rellly e e

-4 : . it Ad jutant General.
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GRAVE LOCATION BLANK
i L
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

L Anderton,........ 1522 .688.“: ..... \ Touis . W...

(Surniame). (Number). (Iirst Name and Initials).

(Ranlk).
PLACE OF DEATH:..Brabant, .. .Erance. ...

CAUSE OF DEATH:.. Shrapnel wound. .........:

DATE OF BURIAL:..

ILACE OF BURIAL: Brabant,. ISR Rt i

(Give Cemefery, Town and Department). Map reference must

spocify clearly what map is used.

Catholic. .cemetery,.. Brabant,. . Fran(;e.

AR A VI AT MBE R T SO R G st Rl e
1IOW MARKED: Name Peg?.......co... OXoRash s NS S i ,
Headboard?. ........o0 Bottlet. . Lot .. R p——

|DENTIFICATION TAGS:

g T L=
Wag one buried with body?..... YGS ........................ T &
g k- L'ea
Was one fastened to name peg or ta given
stake used as a grave markerl..... Yiena. 0 s T ¥
1f name unknown and tags missing, deseripfion and  marks L

should be given here:

D DDRBESE: (4 1 i AL o TS e A Rt B R Lk R R
RELATIONSHIP:

REPORTED BY:

(Signature and Ranlk of Reporting Offi

LEON M., MUEDEKING, Capt. DRC

This portion to be forwarded to Ceniral Records Office, A.G. 0., A.E. B

t



Cbe L. T46tk Inf. - 4 ANDERTON, Lewis V. Pvt. I522688

Home address: not given

Wounded near Hontfouﬂoﬁ on HIT1 304 Sept.29,1913. Wes ade
vancing with his CSompsny thru be¢ty gshell and machine gun fire.
Hit in left side of breast by mechine mnubullet. EHe was given
First Aid et once and taken to Aid Station in rear-

Burial place unknown.
' Infermant: Walker, JG6hn L. 1st Sgt. 1522617

COe L 146Juh In'f.
Home: . G-:L]icn,. Ohioa

EEXHZEAEy
Address next of kin ¢ not givens

Thomazs Cs South, Searcher
lgt Tt o I46Th Iﬂf&

K.
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August 8, 1952

OHAS. W, DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M, Corps,

ok R ¢ capti i



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN RepLY ReFER To QM 293 A-M
Anderton Louis W (MA) July 7, 1232

Mrs Rose Anderton
#£2
K
Weampum Pa

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who wers lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOﬁR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommedations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank spacs
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE WAKING YOUR DECISION,

For The Quartermaster General,:

JVery‘truvayourS.

:‘;““ ; ‘ %’_’_ﬂ. “"""‘.
¢ ey CHA;W DIETZ &/

™ sz.mptam Q. M. C#’
2 Encls. ] \ 'ﬂu,- Assistant
DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933? @4 sasl able [5 omifoe T4
{erte answer here) b

(Sign here ) sl ﬁ /_ "_..L‘i::.'.: i '— ,__ fj_.tu’ (, (’ ‘._.._.C_:'_ -




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"M

Anderton, Louis We (M=A) M Nov. 2, 1931

Mrs. Rose Anderton,
RD #2,
Wampum, Pa.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your reply to form letter
forwarded you under recent date relative -to the pilgrimage to
the cemeteries of Europe, wherein you advise that your health
will not permit you to make a pilgrimage during the year 1932.

Competent personnel will be provided to care for the
mothers and widows from the time of their arrival in New York
until their return thereto. Medical attendants and all other
necessities will be arranged for and in the event you decide
to make a pilgrimage, you are assured everything possible will
be done for your care and welfare. During the summers of 1930
and 1931 many mothers of advanced age and in poor health made
the pilgrimage and appear to have benefited therefrom.

Your name is being placed on the list of mothers and
widows who are eligible to make a pilgrimage in 1933. However,
should you change your mind in view of the above, and desire to
make a pilgrimage during the summer months of 1932, it is re-
quested you advise this office in order that arrangements may
be made for you.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO 9_5 203 A-M

Septemb A
Anderton, Louis W. (M=A) M REcRpOtESs L85l

Mrs. Rose Anderton,

R. Dt #'

Wampum, Pennsylvania.
Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pllgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in henor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage. i

/
oA _ Y V4
1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage ijfr

in 19327 V)b 1/
2. Please state your age and condition _ Age: -

of health: P sav) MNea TN Health:

4 ¢L L,
3. Do you speak English? SV 20 7 e
e ;

4. What other language do you speak? T Rer. s sk

oo e G hiriliee
" ‘ A A ./ _ Sign here
x Y ',.‘r\\, P\{y ANV ‘/L_’ A | I iA '{\ :’J Ul __Z_‘K( )

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yqurs,
A A
A Jﬁr

£

4 i4
4. DL HUGHES,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO. il - ce

A 1) LaPie

Ardertor, Lowia e Dvh, 1 cl (=n) M Juac §, 1881,

Prz. Beose Avdaricn,
Po Do ‘?2‘

Wampm, Pﬂ.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrlmagés

during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions ;’

of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reaerva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer. of . 1952
must be made by this office not later than Angust lst -of this .year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

: As soon as you have answered the question, please aign‘yéﬁ?
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which

:wrequires no postage. Do riot delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This-letter is belng sent to all eligible mothera and“widOWQ
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932°%
Write answer here




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY RETER TO QM 293 A—C

Anderton, Louis W. 1232 M June 5, 1930

Mrs. Rose Anderton
Re. De. "f,f"z »
Viampum, Fea.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly/your
) i HOH
N " "HUGHES,

Capt in, 4. M. Corps,
Asdistant,

DO YOU DESITRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMACE DURING THE YEAR 19317 2 [/1{— [Jffflf
(Write answer Here)

fpls Sebs e Calpo dbe o (070
(Sign here)




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C

Andorten, Louls We 1238 Horoh §, 1980

lirgs Bogse Andortm,
ReDe £2, ,
Sezpumdfineorlvanife

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time between ]
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all neceéssary expenses of which pilgrimages are 1o be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress, The purpose
of the investigation is to determine the total number of mothers and widows
entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of such mothers and widows who
desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire to make the pilgrimages
during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of the pilgrimages to be
made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible?- (Yeéi, (No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 19307 (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) (No)

_ Age Health
4, Please give your age and state of health. ) (Years) (Good) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (No)

5. What language do you speak? Other language
(Specify language spoken)

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Encl. | ' JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act ' Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope : Assistant,

-

Med



WAR DEPARTMENT
FFICE OF THE qumrzamsraa ceus‘
wnsumuon

DATE____Jamiuary 16, 1930

NOE RANK SERIAL ORGANTZATION DATE OF DEA.TH
" NDERSON. Lomis W, PFC 1522688 Co. L 146th Inf. _ Seot. 29, 1918
STATE Pennsylvania CTY, NO, 1232 GRAVELS ROW - 26 bL.OG}C E
Check relationshi - ‘Living - Deceesed (.M J L
SR W : Qo clordree
MOTHER 4 / t [{ree 7
g ’ t ,“7'7)" 2' L
STEPMOTHER (For the : t t
year prior to come 1 : 4 W “/"“’%"’"“"’7
mencenont of service) $ $ 3
NAVE , 3 : :
: MOTHER THRU ADOPTION 2 .2 .. '
AND (For the year prior . : _ Z s [ea
' to com;ncement of L] t ¢
ADDRESS - service 3 3
' ' i ' /&@4 /2 ga_;( hmy
MOTHER TN 1000 PARENTIS 1 t .
(For the year prior to t : :?Lf Mjé
commencement of service) 4 : . v
3 T,
WIDCW 3 t
(@ho has not remarried) 3 2
' :

Veterans Bureau Glaim Number )( C / / ‘1‘ 5 ‘S‘/ 7
29/156/ | | | — NP




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rzrEr To QM 293 A—C.

;;:' June pg , 1929.
Iouls We

ire Clris Anderpon,
ReFals 4y Box 133,

Venmpum, Pae

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act *“To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased ecldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe toc make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late Louis W. Andergon, Private iloley C0s le 146th Inf,, whose remaing are
:::;ﬁnt;::::ﬂtn the lMeuso-Argomme Amers Ctye, Romagne-Sons-lontfauson,
a -

Will you please advise thie office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mocther and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitatiors to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, wanich defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationahip is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect he made.

: For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. ‘M. Corps,
Assistant.



@1 293 AM
Anderton, Louds W. {MA) August; 8, 1958

Hre. Rose Anderton,

Ro ﬂc %5
Vigmpan, Pa.

Dany Madomg

Receipt lo acknowledged of your roply to the fern lottap
ragently sent you fran this office, advising that you ave wmble
to maks & pilgrimage to tho greve of your son, the lste Private
Firet Class Louwie W. Audortan, during tho gumey of 1933.

It is decply regrobted that it 1s uot poseible for you
to take advantage of the offer of the Govormment at this t4me.
Should you be able, and later Gesire to male the jourvey next
year, it 1s roquosted that you notify this offics, and arrango-
ments will be mde for yom. :

Dacfiors and murses will be gvalloblo to resder any
medienl attmmmﬁzgz;gba mdedbytgatmnﬁﬁmm
malkeing fHe pllgrimege, you are aspure ghould you make
the m%wmwthingwﬂl bo done for youwr comfort mmgm
Doring tho past thres yesrs mamy women who woro in health
nade the journey and appesred to have benefited by the gen aip
and tho excellent esre they received.

- Far The Quartermaster Gonoral.
. Very truly yours,
CHAS. W, DXETZ,
» Qo M. Wﬁ‘



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFPICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

lN.REPLY rerer To QM 293 A-M
Andorbon Louis W (114) July 7, 1682
1ro Roso Anderbon

R D {2
Tampun Pa

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the A¢t. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932, There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933°

(Write anewer here)

(Sign here) _




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"M

Anderton, Louis W. (M«A) M Nov. 2, 1831

¥rs. Roge Anderson,
RD #3,

Wampum, Pa.

Dear Madam:

O Receipt is acknowledged of your reply to form letter
cc)forwardeégyou under recent date relative to the pilgrimage to

QA the cemeteries '&f Europe, wherein you advise that your health

£ will not “Pormi ‘ryou to make a pilgrimage during the year 1932.

=
[= ™

. Cogg:tent personnel will be provided to care for the
mothers .widews from the time of their arrival in New York
until thejr ret®rn thereto. Medical attendants and all other
necessitipy wil be arranged for and in the event you decide

to make aggilgr age, you are assured everything possible will
be done f@} your care and welfare., During the summers of 1930
and 1931 many mothers of advanced age and in poor health made
the pilgrimage and appear to have benefited therefrom.

Your name is being placed on the list of mothers and
widows who are eligible to make a pilgrimage in 1933. However,
should you change your mind in view of the above, and desire to
make a pilgrimage during the summer months of 1932, it is re-

quested you advise this office in order that arrangements may
be made for you.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Asgistant,




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFWICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO 9;_.“ 293 A—M
Anderton, lovis W (M-A) M

lire+ Rose Anderten,

Ry Do 92,
Vionmpums Pennsylvania.

. Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been reeeived as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during

the summer mopths of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.
- !

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements

made acaprding;y, it is requested you complete the form below by writing

in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your

name, and retyrn this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no

poetage._ -

L)

. i
L‘; .‘; e aw ee emm e s

September 29, 1931.

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage T

- in 19322
2. Please state your age and condition Age:
~of health: . Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4, Whatrother language do you speak?

W anm echwes o e em 4 s Geem sciewm e o P

Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. , Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO
r a -

on, Louls W, Prt, 1 c) (MeA) M 6 yaxs

b ‘!.1
i. 8 e 3

Wempug,

Gy
§ o .9

Dear Madam:

nts are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
¢ cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
March 2, 1929, as amended. ' '

i Arrangeme
during the year 1932 to th

of the Act of Congress of e
3

To assure proper and gatisfactory accommodations, @eserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer 19
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this ar.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing .
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank ace '

following the question. o =

e
iy

ROL. .
As soon as you have answered the question, pleaSeggigﬁ your

name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope whicht=

requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is esséntial.c"

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during = -
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931. '

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932?
Write answer here

Sign here

LERO



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C
Anderton, Louis W. 1232 ¥
: June 5, 1930

Mrs., Rose Anderton
Re Do §2 ,
fsmpum, Pa,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the ysar 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
gions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1829.

To assure proper and gsatisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As socn as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being s@ﬁt‘to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage. itn,:i.'i;’wo. regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire ‘to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant,

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931°% _ . .
(Write answer here)

(8ign here)




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

N repLy rerer To, QM 295 A-C

Andarton, Louis We 1283 Ihreh &, 1930

Irg. Hose Anderton,
ReDs 12

Vempum, Pameylvania,
Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all nseessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation ahd
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress, The purpose
of the investigation is to determine the total number of mothers and widows
entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of such mothers and widows who
desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire to make the pilgrimages
during the calendar year 1930 agd the probable cost of the pilgrimages to be
made. - '

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks 1eft therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) (No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 19307 (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-

tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? ___(Yes) (No)
= =n Age  Health _
47 Please give -your age and state of health. (Years) (Good) (Poor)
. English - (Yes) (No)
5. What language do you speak? Other language
7 ~ . (Specify language spoken)
‘.J' i« &:—)- : 7
i Z: For The Quartermaster General,
. o )
) . Very truly yours,
Encl. _ JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act Major, Q. M, Corps,

Envelope . Assistant,

IRt



In reply refer to:
QM - 293 C-R

4ugust 3, 1923,

lire Chris indertan,
RGF.D. #4’ BW 135.
Wampwn, Pae

—-Deay Siri

The Quartermaster Genoral desires that yot be infermed that

the permanent grave of private 1/a louts We Anderton, Gupssy L
- 146th Infentry, 1s Grave 15, Row 26, Blogk E, leuse-Argomme Amerigan
Cemstexy, Romogneesous=liontfaugon (Meuse), France.

\

This 1s one of the permanent American military cemeteries
%o be maintained by this Government in Zurope. Zach grave will be
marked by headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, divisioh, organization, date of soldier's deash atd State
from which he cames The headstons vill be placed at all graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as

Yossible and witheut waiting for spetial action or request on the
prart of relatives.

In effgptihg removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-

tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
prlace of oup heroes.

Very truly. yours,

().f\a.
-r‘\f‘h!,-.k"{ A " e,
ﬁ;:r >
oy s
Ag" " it H. J. Conner,
ﬁg %2\ Assistant.
v ; i
/¢ -\}'-,‘

25/494/vvi



TR R e . e T S

GoReSs P o. 16-.. LK ot A S .‘ wromamy @)

¥, ) ﬁ',.:i ' pate 12th June 1919

REPCRT OF DISINTERIEGYT AID PEBURIAL

5 o
nenaifms of: B, _
Jomes W. 1522688
Name: ANDERTON Ieiws™ raber
"'Eank A : Orgenization  Unlmowm
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group: Unit

Disinterred (Date) From (Give corplete locatiocn)
g 8th liay 1919 ' ‘ GJc'aure #_736 Frepmch Milit.Cometa . . .
355% 310.64%
BREB«SJM EN ARGONNE MEUSE T 261.79W

Reburied (Date) a ) “Iu; [Give cosmlete location) =,
gth Yoy 1919. i G vo o095 Sec-4BaPlob 4T L
ABG-OET" ANE .CTY«;r 12'72
RDMB.GIT“‘ LEUSE
Rooort A b0 natire Of Griginal burial aud condibtion of body wpon disinterxionts
___ Burial good,buried in Imiform,and Blnket.body slishtly decomnoseda. . — ww—
Tas on6 identificatlon tag fowid woon the body ? 2 B g N e
es
iMat othor means of identification were fournd on-$he bc:.y-: Nona
—_— « ———————— "'1”3?} : e
o A ; , By, =0 i
P e et St e ket _"--n_--—...u.u—----v-u---——----i—o-----w—ﬂ———ﬂ———-m—“—u————“—ﬂ-@ i —roy 3 ST ol A a3
Wotes 7 A

12 mpon éisinceiment, offects ave fownd on bocies, they wWill r‘f’e prointlr gent
to the Tffects Denot direct as is :ccmtqrad Wi Coe '). 170, G<Bs 2 191&0",_”(, being
carefully cxagined for clues of icdemtity in doubtful coses, nmotation wihlfe:s will
be mace ond renorted to Chigd, Graves Rogistxatiqn pexvice,

pupervised by  Lt. Haness _ S EDRR T 13__]‘.{ ROSENTHAL
r/s Bnd Lieut. Q.M.GUSA.
Cele Growy o . WA

e






/

ATION OF DISPOSITION OF RE&INS DATA

Pile {66554

®) Rank . EVt.l/cl ot Co.%,146th Inf.

(¢) Date of death ________ 1 _Q/]' /]'8 () Cause of death DHRIA.

II. RecistraTIiON CarRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

() Grave No. . +95 Rowu b LD of IR e Seci bl 49 TYP...818 |
(ceov)
(b) Emerg, Address .. Mrs.Xose sanderson,(Mother) RED i#4, Box 133,Wampum
./7'7'0. L, oty CHdatitn T gmn. (g Pdelrite o Aar & Gerte Pa.

IT1. filgs of sgﬁdi,érs/dy/'fng/ﬁ%ﬂn Jonfaglouf d,{sea)ées/--/_-_/--/;__-_____-________‘:(_:fﬁff;____':;-a__"d' CKR, /3. 7.

IV AAY G2 O, DISPOSTTION (GARD Rl = T ik 4 K D ntel oD T eoe Ty Tes Sl « AN At -
() SN e s B0 3w B b Tl M et e S R @ IRE ey e

(¢) Address

________________________________________________________

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.?7 __

(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

B aanim erdsylm bl als ST IBY RO E Cehi N R , 1920.
V. A. G. O\\CORRESPONDENCE ShO WS COMNTUIILCE G107 e T o S I
! 3
______ B 2 2281 dated\ e o f i T S TR L by 9
confirming request in Par. IV., item._______T"===-above, or requesting that . _________
_____ -—- o e e e e e
Hcaminer’s T tin] sPENEIIETSere: Sa ety B e st oS MR AT s , 1520
VI. G. R. S. FiLes, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: ... Lol JHR ST T v,
/ / / U
£ AL i I el R e e et R —— NI
(a) Cancellation memos mefertadido b ll i s St o Rl et e SR i L SR B T G IR
5 ,,f;.f Examiner’s Initials ___,_;-_:./_4_-£:i-_£f-,"- Date L. L S PR L [ igd AEEAR) : T@?ﬂr/"
PRARCS 1232-88c
COUNTRY FRARCE CemETERY No. ‘49 SaerT No. 6'} _________________
;{'\er s a:\
. R. 8, F No. 115 o :
¢ E’mgdedcflml 6, 10920 3—1729 M&l ¥ Forn; b{o. SE
: ; b N



VIII. Finarn Acriox:

X, CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAEKEN.




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. . l STATION 1.255 !921

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE &  Romagne 1232

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

mJ.DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT i
Records of a.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body °*
1. Name____ ANDERTON, Louis W, 104 Namey »{ EMISLE [ BOSHEE b NN S
2 ~-Nowme o EBE2B88: (L. n ook L1 INOgmen 5 Crlwadtiibies 2t T TV TSR VN iy
SRR . o 0 W s e 124 5Raniles’ 0 A s v f O e ool
4.50rg.0 . Goyhp-l46thaInty. e oo L O s W N Mt M i WO 1 QST
e DA A el QO bTlig 3 o5 Sk R O 14. (a) D.D. e SRR
65N CD, LA e B A N YO (D DB R T P By e

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

TeGrayeNoL e G S T e 49 . - 15,08 Grav e NO N 56 Cr I N ¥
8 PLOT et Y WA e R OWA Pelkl Sehig e TBiAnBLOT e it pdy gty AN baE o ROW et onaT i cast
9, 17, 1. T3 - I W A ¥ O o
18. Cemetery lleuse-Argonne,Amers 19. Commune or town ROMAGNE=SQUS=-. .-
20. Dopt. or County . MeUss 21 Cowntry _Framear oo e
2GR (R A e, Code N0 FLESS: BEE 490 ori T AT L e e
23. Disinterred (Date) Wov 2& 1921 By + st | sl & BNHRIWAL | ol i 0B
24 . Inscription on grave marker:

Name . Louis W Anderton . Berial Now SR IdRBEHE~ 5 i S5 S aiee )

BETLE MR ARB ISl 1 o 2o B Bl T Organization_____ Co L 146 Inf
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? -9 On_body? . .. To8

_ Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26.

29.

30.

31.

R W Leemans

What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

French m plague gives 736
e e e e e e A o Li=emon s A e S s casmra

Condition of body __ Badly decomposed, featur: s unrecognizable
Nature of burial ... . Pine box, burlep and uniform .. . . . e (ORI L
Any diecrepancy noted jupon examination of body, as comp&i"ed with G.R.5. records

aTheT ,
guoted abeveF IITT . Fou-Ttem 10— ----=--mrneema e tiiiad & e

Body prepared and placed in casket: Date. Nov 22 1¢21 By JLHaky =
e L A I - e CR % - PSRN e T L
_ T e
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) .+ -« A, « /’C/-?



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.(-15743 '

32. Designation of body: L ,;“g;fi"iﬁ;
N s
Name s N d” 120 Tovis W, ANDERTON ____________. sy SN Serial No. 1522688 ... ... . __
Banlc it o PR L0 Organization _ _(@o,L, 146th Inf, .

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent CemeteryMeuse~Argonne,Amer,Cty #1232,ROMAGNE-gous=__

- MONTFAUCON (lMeuse)
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Nov 22 1921 = g, J.L Helcy o .o

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

36. Remarks

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) Nov 22 1921

To point of Concentration _____Morgue Roamgne

(Name) Q_J . ”ﬁmﬁ-I (gl 2
Convoyer W J Royed. Signature Shipping Officer . _ J. GERA

58. Received at Railhead’ or Point of Concentration: Date = z"

By G.R.S. Representative _

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery BTN U TN

. (NETen g Pt L e e i
Convoyeroiiy pFi a0 LS. L Slgnature (ShippingeerEics

40, Received: Date

GpR: 5. RRoDLooen Laldve Lol eleldlil con s, | due L8 Gt L) gl M 1 R e el
41. Reinterred lMeuse-Argonne Cemetery #1232 Nov. 22, 1921
L b3 o s | S DU, s AL GNP T S e M ) i Ll ey TR T 8 <
45. Be% - Bloek --& . B el

""""""""""" Younger ; '

QUC
jiti g




G. R.S.Form. No. 16-A

Place RQ.I'L% b |

. RemAins or XENERE ANDERTON ~— LOUIS W,

C e

- RANK. oot PV Sin o b G ORGANIZATION ..ol 80007 e 2E6TR IDEy -0 i

.. SERIAL NI ER s e e ok | )

we. Montfaweon

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date, Jo¥ By 192

2. Disinterred (date) : Nov, 2&, 1921, From (give comp]ete Iocatlon)
~ Gr, 193 sac 49 pt 4 G'am., #1.:.3.3.

A 3 ’ g Sac.l
ByalGronpss e N e S e It e e el TR

i

Reburied (date) : . In (give complete location) :

e NOVe PR, 1921 Meuse~Argonne Cems12%2 -Gr 15, Row 26, Block E

uniined -
By : Group.........Re=.bur.igl.... Shi o Unit.....cc it fomitiiimmbionaess cNature’of reburial @aglkadb ..

4. Report as to nature of original buria] and condition of body upon disinterment :

In pine box, burlap and U.S., uniform, badly decom;osed feutures unrecognizablee

. :
5. (a) Identlflcatmn, ta s Eu{riled with body ... s O grave marker ?YS 2

Tasconrhasy A awis : Qerton
() Other means of identification foun"d'u'pon disinterment, and general remarks :

" XNone T ;

Prouch hospital plagus gives Nye 86e | e

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) .. Imp to dets

() Weight (estimated)....‘............d. ................................................................

(ST B ) b SN dop &l Vi A R al e Ui

C)iran b1 Uy R0 Ml R T R L

Characteristics ..o,

(d) Hair on face—Color ...

Locatlon(io

Quantity b BT DAL 5 Witk bt e 4 e

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

o, # Undeterminable
FSSing, parta ). ot S R L NS

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ...

Bgne vislole,

7. Disinterment

SupeIVJSGd by . : ..f.’.\“.“ e, //‘&’{’% Apploved J\(' ijM(}'
" 7. L. Haky

He Harpo,l.e Iwt./ 16, g

8. Reburial

Cle ¢ Q
superwsed by¥ s

ki U 3‘ Ltfd

= ; P - Bt A AAA e
fomseniadsion...  Appr OVﬁd A i

(Tltle) ........ c a;;tn& 1ﬁ, QMG
| 114

]

,f Younger \J

- ,;L‘J'J‘v{



'INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM KO. 16-A
Enter information, as notréd belowq on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S, Form 1-a, reporting rcburlal locations, To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of ldentlflcatlon on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurafe information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
~and unit which made disinterment,

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of rchurial-and the group and anit “111011 ma(.e'
rebur 131 and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, cte. ;

&, Statc to what degree deccmposition has progressed, whelher rccogm’uon is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

2ebt (a) State wllether 1dent1f1catwn tags were found buried wﬂh body and on grave marker by reporting
i Yesil o “N

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. ‘ =

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be aceoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at tlie middle line in both upper and lower jawh
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on-cither side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), b]cu:puls (chiewing teeth), and molars (principal chcwmg teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth bridge work,’
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH...................All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be seratched out,

thus :
CROWNED TEETH................Block in solid the crown of tooth (label PORCELAINCROWN:

gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWHN

thus ;
BRIDGE WORK ................Block in golid the crown of tooth (label

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),

thus :

SHYER PILLING GOLD FILLING

FILLINGS .......ccccovooovieene. D1aw filling on tooth accurately as pos- OLD FILLING GOLD FILLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

X QEGOLD FILLING

CARIES (CAVITIES) ............ Ollilmcl' location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate_ block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

7. Show name of pmuon sn,perwsnw the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
salne, / ™ i -\‘_*

8. Show naq{e __o"f person fupervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.




WA AR A = P i, 1 N SRS T | e TR A
Vil cn 18 @ X

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
Pile #66554

I. LocarioN INDEX CARD:

ANDERTON , Louis W, 15 22688
(@) NAINE, ..., Retgit ™ aae MR iRai s S L 00 L e Ser, No, (SEestees i 15 00 als
AR A B
(b) Ranl _E"\-Tt_.l/g]_. _________ Organization GO'L-]'A.E’th.Ir_]f_' ______________
13, 7
(¢) Date of death _______ ]:0/_}_'/}8 _________ (d) Cause of death D'?R;é' ____________________________
II. RegistraTioN CarRp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. _}9? _____ Rowe el . Plot _4_ __________ Sec, .. f]'_g_ _____ ITEYaRA %13 ______
() Dmero- dd;esg _.lE_J‘?_B..:RC_)BBAnd er'BOI!(MO“EP?I‘)#EP_#}_—BO? %?%Wa}mpum
A o aec Koy | adloly oo, aedbert, Pa, b
m /1'?21!? ik séldzérldy{n! frgm/co[/tl;aém? daobidl /[/f“”;/y CKR. /B2
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
Cable/onit MAil. St T L CIEE A Ko el o N e , 192

V. Follgting advice forwayded to Europe by z ?
#? letter of transmittal on o = o Y= M 020
Car. Lyt Ao T W gf b i

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. 8., Hoboken, N. J., . . 0 VR Ny e, B R , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

VIl Rorm 115 recerved from G iR S: il obaken) N i e g , 192

{4

COUNTRY CEMPTERY INO e s Ll (gl £ SHBET NG, e - :

G. R. 8. Form 115-A
August, 1920 g

ap iy i

PRANCE 1282-880., 49

| S ..



Form No. 1009 ‘ /
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE! P ‘_‘\Z.ﬂ 0
CEMETERIAL DIVISION “d

OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL- SLC'T'ION ,
/ > _
) et \ / g
Harlow  Calie - >
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
Anderton, Louis We, Pvt. 1l/c. 1232=5ece49 ~6 4/22/21.
SERIAL NUMEER ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
a 1522488 Go. L. 1464k Inf, 10/1 /18
Co forwarded :
by r'he v WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION ) A T
Adjustment Department ./__' // é/ 5 ?{)/
._/Z, Za&/ I DATE
PERSON NAMED BY SOLDIER TO EE DENEFICIARY OF INSURANCE RELATIONSHIP
7}Zbﬁ/ﬂ/ / /j ﬂ» 2 fijL C{/W// Y ALS7 Y i ;;Ci e LLM/
ADDRESS
d)\,. dd. A‘G- #02 ) /7&«7—')1//&%1/' @,C%w g g B
_ = i ; SHIP
PERSON RECEIVING DFAT%&%P@%?ATION RELATIONSHI

S/1868/ LML



‘
53 :3 "{_,_ ‘

G?AVE VOCATION BLANK .

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE -OF

. Anderton, 1522688,....... Loui s W,
(Surname). ~ (Number). (Iirst Name and Initials).
Pvt. _
SRR ¢ 1{_m k) .................. A oo e v (()rgml?itmn) oo

 PLACE OF DEATH:. Rpansayh.:, i
CAUSE OF DEATH:..=RA¥3 RLI Vo) bicts DARRIL Al ik

DATE OF BURIAL: 9:..19.:.'-.8* .........
PLACE OF BURIAL:. b @: Frances . . . ..

(Give (‘emeter), Town and, DL sartment). Map reference must
‘spacify clearly what map 1

Catholic cemetery, Bra ant, France,

GRAVE NUMBER: ... 73@ ..........................

HOW MARKED: Name Bagdem=g)....... Cross?. . X88.....
Headboard?, .o ... -- Rottlathte o sl ;

IDENTIFICATION TAGS: (" ‘

Was one buried with hD(].j l"' “Y_:%S ..................... R

Was one fastened to name peg or : r
stake used as a grave markerf..... &% W

If mame unkn
&‘g}u]gl _be
J.f/.‘_.‘c_ v

mf%/.:;:a.- L5 = GHORDJS

NEAREET! RELADIVIN: . A5 Tl ds c e oo ;

ADDREES: b LA SR AN R A oy o2 LR g Al
R ATTONGHID: | et ol - o L ugied e va St ot g s

REPORTED BY:

M. 2r I“ﬂiﬂf& ..............

(H:rrn.muc and Rank of Reporting Offiger).
LEON M. MUBDEKING, Capt. DRC

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Reg:stration Service.



M,/ (7.

Daily
Ea.i_ul Lw:;“'-\._w fﬂi
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/ |
'NOTED FORM 115

@ @

4
WAR DEPARTMENT
Office of the fhhrterr"dqter General of the Army
Waghington
fat
x5 vd ‘/ ‘
B,R.S, Form 8 W-@Gﬂﬁ P Date 4/22/21,

Tn formation g‘&m‘estod

Tile No. \\“\

s\(g).‘t:(j r) e

| Requlu 1;b-ibn

r - s . -
From: The Qua B-‘ir,master Generay, U. S..Army, (Cemeterial Division) @EC‘AL
; )
To: Theigdjutant General of”thé Army, 6th & B Sts.,N.W.,Washington, D.C.

Subjeet: Informetion required fgr G.R.S,

1, It is réquested that the items checked below be completed, Request

d-ﬁi'irmution of all information shown.

A : i
\iy _ —a7Sturname Anderton. V/ f. Date of death 10/1/18, L~

;\ b. Christian name Louis W, :&/" g. Cause of death DVRIA. zj_f"“
S c. Serial Number 1522688 .- h, Authority (C.0,#) i

> } e

3 » : Chirso 4’1( des byt

1] d. Organization Coe L, 146th Inf, }f”’/—~i?d%Emergency addressﬁ’?ibéé&f’? )
}'é R \Yb t”t'"/‘-(1’!\t, D(.A.m-—-

. Rank 7T ; segumesRelationship I n

D; e 8.1'-1 Pyt . l/C. L"' : ﬁlﬂ‘__,{:'{_rn 'L-_A
EODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS _

(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)

a. ‘Are of enlistment i

a. OStrike out teeth missing \
|
!

b. Color of eyes
8765 4l 3TN TN 52 F INETONE6 TS

Sl Ciod ordic £ Shail TS upper right upper left
d. Height 8T8 6 BFAR 3R T 21 3 A ORI TS
3 D lower right lower left
'*«i;‘\? Weight
'.f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)
H. L, ROGERS,

QL.ar'terimste.rAGeneral WY S,

c.‘l?-
CEVETERY NO: 12%9-S 00, 49

E‘}JEET I‘:O; 6 ’\.. 2 0o ) { j -
TYPED BY: I.W. s e o« £ d) 2 C R JV/‘:
A | | ) e i AL 7
5/713/10L = ‘ Ldh B A,
I 4 ,*"' ¥
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